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PART NO
9110101
9110102
9110103
9110104
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DESCRIPTIONS QTY in UNIT NO
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PART NO
9110130
9110131
9110132
9110133
9110134
9110135
9110136
9110137
9110138
9110139
9110140
9110141
9110142
9110143
9110144
9110145
9110146
9110147

DESCRIPTIONS QTY in UNIT 

handle 
Clip 1 
big Clip 
Clip base
Screw
Switch knob 
switch 
PCB 
Motor cover 
Motor top layering 
motor 
Motor lower layering 
motor bush 
Inlet Rocker 
motor base 
motor base cover 
Seals
Screw
Float 
Floating Blocks 
Decorative covers 
motor top cover 
top cover 
Outlet sponge 
Screw 
Power cord plate 
Power cord 
Power cord sheathing
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Suction connection plate
Suction connection
tank
Barrel feet
Screw
Wheel
Screw
Gasket ring for drain port
Drain port cover
tube
dirt bag
the drain hose
Hose
Filter foam
Wet brush
Crevice nozzle
square nozzle
Paper dustbag
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Screw


